
TCOHA TUESDAY - FAMILY FAITH FORMATION  2024-2025
DATE TIME

Sunday, August 25, 2024 11-12pm ORIENTATION FOR NEW FAMILIES

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 1st Session
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 2nd Session

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 3rd session
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 4th session

Sunday, November 10, 2024 4pm in Church / en la Iglesia PARISH MISSION / MISION PARROQUIAL

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 5th Session
Saturday, November 23, 2024 8:45am - 11am 1st Recon ret @ Church / Iglesia

Thursday, November 28, 2024 HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 5:00pm-7pm 6th session

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 7th Session
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 8th Session

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 9th Session
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 10th session

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 11th session
Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Different times / dif. Horarios Feed my Starving children, Libertyville, IL

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 12th session
Sunday, April 13, 2025 HOLY WEEK / SEMANA SANTA Palm Sunday

Thursday, April 17, 2025 TRDIUM / TRIDIO PASCUAL Holy Thursday

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Easter VIGIL

Sunday, April 20, 2025 EASTER

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:00pm-7pm 13th session
Saturday, April 26, 2025 8:30am-11am Retreat/rehersal
Sunday, May 4, 2025 10am&12pm 1st Communion ENG/SPA
Saturday, May 10, 2025 11am 1st Communion Bilingual
Saturday, May 10, 2025 5pm 1st Communion English
ALLL SESSIONS ARE HELD @ SHERRY CENTER UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. / TODAS LAS SESIONES SE REALIZAN EN 

SHERRY CENTER A MENOS QUE SE INDIQUE LO CONTRARIO.

AUGUST 2024

SEPTEMBER 2024

OCTOBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024

JANUARY 2025

FEBRUARY 2025

MARCH 2025

APRIL - MAY 2025

ASH WEDNESDAY / MIERCOLES DE CENIZA: LENT STARTS / COMIENZA LA CUARESMA


